
 
 
 

Monday, Aug 6 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Tues., Aug. 7  
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Wed., Aug 8 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Thurs., Aug 9 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Friday, Aug 10 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Sat., Aug 11 
No Practice 

Monday, Aug 13 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Tues., Aug 14  
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Wed., Aug 15 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Thurs., Aug 16 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Friday, Aug 17 
Practice 

5:30-7pm 

Sat., Aug 18 
No Practice 

Monday, Aug 20 
@ Indian Creek 

5pm 

Tues, Aug 21  
Home vs. Paw 

Paw 
4:30pm 

Wed., Aug 22 
Practice 

3:15-4:45 

Thurs., Aug 23 
Home vs. 
Earlville 
4:30pm 

Friday, Aug 24 
Practice 

3:15-4:45 

Sat., Aug 25 
No Practice 

Monday, Aug 27 
No Practice 

 

Tues., Aug 28  
Home vs. HBR 

4:30pm 

Wed., Aug 29 
Practice 

3:15-4:45pm 

Thurs., Aug 30 
@ Newark 

4:30pm 

Friday, Aug 31 
No Practice 

Sat., Sep 1 
No Practice 

Monday, Sep 3 
No Practice 

Tues., Sep 4  
@ Leland 
4:15pm 

Wed., Sep. 5 
 

Thurs., Sep 6 
No Practice 

Friday, Sep 7 
Practice 

TBA 
 

Sat., Sep 8 
@ Milton Pope 

Tournament 
TBA 

Monday, Sep 10 
No Practice 

Tues., Sep 11  
Home vs. Indian 

Creek 
5pm 

Wed., Sep 12 
Practice 

3:15-4:45pm 

Thurs., Sep 13 
@ Paw Paw  

4:30pm 
 

Friday, Sep 14 
@ Newark 

Tournament  
TBA 

Sat., Sep 15 
@ Newark 

Tournament 
TBA 

Monday, Sep 17 
@ Earlville 

4:30pm 

Tues., Sep 18  
Home vs. 

Somonauk 
4:15pm 

Wed., Sep 19 
No Practice 

 

Thurs., Sep 20 
@ HBR 
4:30pm 

Friday, Sep 21 
No Practice 

 

Sat., Sep 22 
No Practice 

Monday, Sep 24 
Home vs. 
Newark 
4:30pm 

Tues., Sep 25  
Home vs. Leland 

4:15pm 
 

Wed., Sep 26 
Practice 

3:15-4:45pm 

Thurs., Sep 27 
@ Serena  
4:15pm 

Friday, Sep 28 
 No Practice 

 

Sat., Sep 29 
No Practice 

Monday, Oct 1 
Practice 

3:15-4:45pm 

Tues., Oct 2  
@ Somonauk 

4:15pm 

Wed., Oct 3 
Home vs. 

Serena @ 4pm 

Jr. 10 Conference Tourney  
@ Indian Creek 

October 4, 5, 9, 10  
TBA 

 

2018 Fall Soccer Schedule 
Lisbon Grade School 

   Coach Nels Mathre    


